Series RXF                                                                       V I T R O H M
 Revision 201604
VITROHM PORTUGUESA, Lda. – Est. Nacional 249-4, Trajouce – 2765-653 S. Domingos de Rana – PORTUGAL                                                          File Nr: 2664.18.450.101.03
Temperature Fuse Resistors
Power , Moisture -  proof,  Fuse
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 Type

108
RXF10
ORDERING EXAMPLE
RXF 5 E 5 B 47R
Type Power Mark of fusing Protector Tolerance Pack-Code R-Value
   5[%] J Bulk
   10[%] K
Fusing
Protector
Mark
Standard
Current [A]
Fusing
Temperature
[ºC]
Power Rating [W]
RXF5 RXF7 RXF10
A
10A
109 +1/-3 1.2 1.4 2.0
B 129 ±4 1.6 2.0 2.5
C 152 ±4 1.6 2.0 2.5
D 188 +3/-1 2.0 2.4 3.5
E 226 +1/-3 2.0 2.4 3.5
F
5A
129 ±3 1.6 2.2 *
G 187 +1/-3 2.1 2.4 *
H
3A
145 ±4 1.6 2.2
L 135 ±4 1.6  *
J
2A
95 +3/0 0.8 1.2 *
M 110 ±4 1.2 1.4 *
N 126 ±4 1.4 1.6 *
K 130 ±4 1.6 2.1 *
Q 135 ±4 1.8 2.2
P 145 ±4 2.1 2.4 *